
GIRLS 123.4 RESULTS

Girls 123.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 120.8 135.0 10

2 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 121.2 135.0 8

3 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 117.8 115.0 6

4 Charity Powell Meade High School 118.5 110.0 4

5 Alaina Eck Little River High School 118.8 110.0 2

6 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 122.9 110.0 1

7 Kacee Davis Dighton High School 123.1 110.0 0

8 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 119.2 105.0 0

9 Paisley Smyth Fairfield High School 117.7 100.0 0

10 Lillian Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 119.8 100.0 0

11 Jennifer  Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 116.8 90.0 0

12 Ashton Lyne Lincoln Leopards 118.0 90.0 0

13 Claire Davis Dighton High School 118.8 90.0 0

14 Kimber White Little River High School 119.6 90.0 0

15 Chloe Shelton Lyndon High School 120.3 90.0 0

16 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 118.3 80.0 0

17 Makinlee Hoppes Canton-Galva High School 118.3 70.0 0

18 Allie von Leonrod Dighton High School 117.0 0 0

19 Sadie Davis Madison High School 117.9 0 0

Girls 123.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 119.2 235.0 10

2 Lillian Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 119.8 235.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Claire Davis Dighton High School 118.8 215.0 6

4 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 118.3 200.0 4

5 Jennifer  Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 116.8 185.0 2

6 Charity Powell Meade High School 118.5 185.0 1

7 Sadie Davis Madison High School 117.9 170.0 0

8 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 121.2 170.0 0

9 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 122.9 170.0 0

10 Kacee Davis Dighton High School 123.1 170.0 0

11 Kimber White Little River High School 119.6 160.0 0

12 Paisley Smyth Fairfield High School 117.7 155.0 0

13 Chloe Shelton Lyndon High School 120.3 135.0 0

14 Ashton Lyne Lincoln Leopards 118.0 125.0 0

15 Makinlee Hoppes Canton-Galva High School 118.3 125.0 0

16 Allie von Leonrod Dighton High School 117.0 0 0

17 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 117.8 0 0

18 Alaina Eck Little River High School 118.8 0 0

19 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 120.8 0 0

Girls 123.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 119.2 155.0 10

2 Jennifer  Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 116.8 145.0 8

3 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 120.8 145.0 6

4 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 121.2 140.0 4

5 Lillian Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 119.8 135.0 2

6 Allie von Leonrod Dighton High School 117.0 125.0 1

7 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 118.3 125.0 0

8 Charity Powell Meade High School 118.5 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 122.9 125.0 0

10 Kacee Davis Dighton High School 123.1 120.0 0

11 Paisley Smyth Fairfield High School 117.7 110.0 0

12 Kimber White Little River High School 119.6 100.0 0

13 Sadie Davis Madison High School 117.9 95.0 0

14 Ashton Lyne Lincoln Leopards 118.0 85.0 0

15 Chloe Shelton Lyndon High School 120.3 85.0 0

16 Makinlee Hoppes Canton-Galva High School 118.3 75.0 0

17 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 117.8 0 0

18 Alaina Eck Little River High School 118.8 0 0

19 Claire Davis Dighton High School 118.8 0 0

Girls 123.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Michelle  Gallegos Wichita County 119.2 495.0 0

2 Lillian Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 119.8 470.0 0

3 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 121.2 445.0 0

4 Jennifer  Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 116.8 420.0 0

5 Charity Powell Meade High School 118.5 420.0 0

6 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 118.3 405.0 0

7 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 122.9 405.0 0

8 Kacee Davis Dighton High School 123.1 400.0 0

9 Paisley Smyth Fairfield High School 117.7 365.0 0

10 Kimber White Little River High School 119.6 350.0 0

11 Chloe Shelton Lyndon High School 120.3 310.0 0

12 Claire Davis Dighton High School 118.8 305.0 0

13 Ashton Lyne Lincoln Leopards 118.0 300.0 0

14 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 120.8 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Makinlee Hoppes Canton-Galva High School 118.3 270.0 0

16 Sadie Davis Madison High School 117.9 265.0 0

17 Allie von Leonrod Dighton High School 117.0 125.0 0

18 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 117.8 115.0 0

19 Alaina Eck Little River High School 118.8 110.0 0


